
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 JULY, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CHUNKY SHRAPNEL King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard1 FLL/INE FLT-060DA

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

R/E

7

2

10

6

5

9

11

12

4

15

17

13

19

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT

DON'T WASTE YOUR ANGER

A PLACE WE KNEW

LONELY DIAMOND

'AKILOTOA (ANTHOLOGY 1994-2006)

CALM

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY BEST

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

THE SLOW RUSH

SUNLIGHT

THE BEST OF

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

THE OCTAGON

CARESS YOUR SOUL

ABOUT US

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

THE GREATEST HITS

Various

The Smith Street Band

Dean Lewis

Ocean Alley

Vika & Linda

5 Seconds of Summer

Cold Chisel

INXS

Tones and I

Tame Impala

Spacey Jane

The Wiggles

Hilltop Hoods

Paul Kelly

Chillinit

Sticky Fingers

G Flip

Ziggy Alberts

Australian Crawl

BDL/UMA

INE

ISL/UMA

UNFD/ORCH

BDL/UMA

INR/EMI

CC/UMA

PET/UMA

BAD/SME

ISL/UMA

AWAL/INE

ABC/UMA

HTH/UMA

GAWD/EMI

CAR/UMA

SURS/MGM

FCL

CMA/ORCH

UMA

<P>2

<P>4

<P>6

<G>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

1

1

2

8

2

2

1

3

2

68

3

4

15

284

372

45

21

4

185

147

34

20

71

40

77

24

BLOOD75

PHR029DA

7739314

OA002CD

BLOOD73

B003174302

CCC002

5335934

19075979252

7757960

SPACJ005CD

4794051

HTH007

GAWD029S

420FAM02

CW012

FCL275CD

192562787328

3766933

© 1988-2020 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




