

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

.....

WEEK COMMENCING 13 JULY, 2020

0000

					•			021,2020
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	CHUNKY SHRAPNEL	King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard		FLL/INE	FLT-060DA
2	1	3	1	MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT	Various		BDL/UMA	BLOOD75
3	R/E	2	1	DON'T WASTE YOUR ANGER	The Smith Street Band		INE	PHR029DA
4	7	68	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
5	2	3	2	LONELY DIAMOND	Ocean Alley		UNFD/ORCH	OA002CD
6	10	4	1	'AKILOTOA (ANTHOLOGY 1994-2006)	Vika & Linda		BDL/UMA	BLOOD73
7	6	15	1	CALM	5 Seconds of Summer		INR/EMI	B003174302
8	5	284	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
9	9	372	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
10	11	45	1	THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP	Tones and I	<g></g>	BAD/SME	19075979252
11	12	21	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala		ISL/UMA	7757960
12	4	4	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
13	15	185	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
14	17	147	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
15	13	34	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS	. Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
16	19	20	2	THE OCTAGON	Chillinit		CAR/UMA	420FAM02
17	R/E	71	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<p></p>	SURS/MGM	CW012
18	R/E	40	2	ABOUT US	G Flip		FCL	FCL275CD
19	R/E	77	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts		CMA/ORCH	192562787328
20	R/E	24	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933